
PRESCHOOL OPTIONS 
CONCORDIA LUTHERAN SCHOOL 2026-2027

CLASS 

Preschool
Enrichment

Program
5 Day 

FULL DAY 

ELIGIBILITY CAPACITY ENROLLMENT
FEE 

 

TUITION SCHOLARSHIPS HOURS 

 

 

 
Born before
Nov. 1, 2021

 

 Enrollment fee must be paid at the time of registration in order to hold a place in the class. 

Tuition can be paid for the year, by the semester, or on a monthly basis.

 

PRESCHOOL 
5 day a.m. (3’s) 

PRE-
KINDERGARTEN 

PRE-
KINDERGARTEN 
5 day a.m. (older 4’s

and 5’s) 

5 day a.m. (4’s)

(3’s, 4’s and 5’s) 

 
3 years old 

 
4 years old 

By August 1, 2026

 

 

5 years old 

 

 

15 

 

34 

24

 

40

$175 

 

$175 

$175 

 

None 

 

See 
above 
rates 

 

$2750 

$5000

 

$2750

$5000

$2750 

$5000 

 

 

 
No Scholarships Available 

SGO Scholarship 
4 by August 1, 2026
1040 Tax Form Required 

SGO Scholarship 
 4 by August 1, 2026 
1040 Tax Form Required 

 

Afternoons 
11:15-3:00 

Mornings
8:15-11:15 

All day with 
Enrichment 

Program 
8:15-3:00 

Mornings
8:15-11:15 

All day with 
Enrichment 

Program 
8:15-3:00 

Mornings
8:15-11:15 

All day with 
Enrichment 

Program 
8:15-3:00 

Born before
Aug. 1, 2023

Born before
Aug. 1, 2022

By August 1, 2026

By November 1, 2026

Accepted on a first-come, 

first-served basis.

Must attend a morning class.

 

**ALL STUDENTS MUST BE FULLY POTTY TRAINED BEFORE THE FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL****ALL STUDENTS MUST BE FULLY POTTY TRAINED BEFORE THE FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL**

APPLICATION 
FEE
$25

 

APPLICATION
FEE
$25

 

APPLICATION
FEE
$25

 


