

PRESCHOOL OPTIONS
CONCORDIA LUTHERAN SCHOOL 2026-2027

CLASS	ELIGIBILITY	CAPACITY	ENROLLMENT FEE	TUITION	SCHOLARSHIPS	HOURS
ALL STUDENTS MUST BE FULLY POTTY TRAINED BEFORE THE FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL						
PRESCHOOL 5 day a.m. (3's)	3 years old By August 1, 2026 Born before Aug. 1, 2023	15	\$175 APPLICATION FEE \$25	\$2750 \$5000	No Scholarships Available	Mornings 8:15-11:15 All day with Enrichment Program 8:15-3:00
PRE-KINDERGARTEN 5 day a.m. (4's)	4 years old By August 1, 2026 Born before Aug. 1, 2022	34	\$175 APPLICATION FEE \$25	\$2750 \$5000	SGO Scholarship 4 by August 1, 2026 1040 Tax Form Required	Mornings 8:15-11:15 All day with Enrichment Program 8:15-3:00
PRE-KINDERGARTEN 5 day a.m. (older 4's and 5's)						
Preschool Enrichment Program 5 Day FULL DAY (3's, 4's and 5's)	Accepted on a first-come, first-served basis. Must attend a morning class.	40	\$175 APPLICATION FEE \$25	\$2750 \$5000	SGO Scholarship 4 by August 1, 2026 1040 Tax Form Required	Mornings 8:15-11:15 All day with Enrichment Program 8:15-3:00
						Afternoons 11:15-3:00
						See above rates

Enrollment fee must be paid at the time of registration in order to hold a place in the class.

Tuition can be paid for the year, by the semester, or on a monthly basis.